
3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi 2002
Finale
Serie 1

1 6 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.32
2 3 VAGGE Mauro 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.13
3 1 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 34.28
4 5 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.35
5 4 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.06
6 7 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.34
7 2 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.45
8 8 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 36.70

    Pubblicata: 12/11/2012 ore 15:43

Serie 2
1 2 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 34.98
2 5 BERTINETTI Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.68
3 4 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.90
4 6 BORIO Federico 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.45
5 3 GIRELLI Matteo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.92
6 7 DI GENNARO Renato 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 38.67
7 1 FORMICONI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.88
8 8 GIRELLI Giulio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 41.11
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Serie 3
1 4 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 37.44
2 7 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 39.81
3 2 TATA Matteo 2002 ITA GS Aragno 40.02
4 6 ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.14
5 3 BERGATTO Guglielmo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.92
6 5 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.55
7 8 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 43.94
8 1 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 48.76
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Serie 4
1 6 GIORGETTI Matteo 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 37.51
2 3 CAVAGNOLA Pietro 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 41.85
3 5 GISTICI Tommaso Bruno 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 43.86
4 2 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 44.74

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
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3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi 2002
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.32
2 VAGGE Mauro 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.13
3 MORICONI Filippo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 34.28
4 OSIMANI Davide 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.35
5 BONATI Emanuele 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 34.98
6 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.06
7 BERTINETTI Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.68
8 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.34
9 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 36.45

10 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 36.70
11 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.90
12 D' ARRIGO Mattia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 37.44
13 BORIO Federico 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.45
14 GIORGETTI Matteo 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 37.51
15 GIRELLI Matteo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.92
16 DI GENNARO Renato 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 38.67
17 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 39.81
18 TATA Matteo 2002 ITA GS Aragno 40.02
19 ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.14
20 FORMICONI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.88
21 BERGATTO Guglielmo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 40.92
22 GIRELLI Giulio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 41.11
23 FERRARIS Tommaso 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 41.55
24 CAVAGNOLA Pietro 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 41.85
25 GISTICI Tommaso Bruno 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 43.86
26 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 43.94
27 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 44.74
28 LANTERI Andrea 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 48.76

NON CLASSIFICATI

ZELATORE Simone 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
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